

**CAS GARAGE PTE LTD**

(Reg No: 201828067M)

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #02-22 AUTOBAY, SINGAPORE 417883

**VEHICLE REPAIR ESTIMATE**

Insurance Company: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

Address: 78, SHENTON WAY, #07-16  
S(079120)

Khanchana

Telephone: 64193000

Fax: 68357416

Email [shengyang.lim@aig.com](mailto:shengyang.lim@aig.com)[noormarriesa.abukassim@aig.com](mailto:noormarriesa.abukassim@aig.com)

Make/ Model : HYUNDAI ELANTRA

Date: 01.07.2019

Chassis No : KMHDH41CMGU653731

Vehicle No: SLA556R

Date/Time of Accide 30.06.2019/1600

Date of Reg : 22.02.2016

**Materials Cost/ Spare Parts Cost****TO BE COMPLETED BY SERVICE ADVISOR**

| ITEMS | PARTS DESCRIPTION                           | QTY | LIST PRICE \$ |     | FINAL PRICE \$                  |
|-------|---------------------------------------------|-----|---------------|-----|---------------------------------|
| 1     | BOOTLID <i>Dented</i>                       | 1   | \$ 1,023.90   |     | \$ ✓ 1,023.90                   |
| 2     | BOOTLID SMART KEY ANTENNA <i>Not Me</i>     | 1   | \$ 236.70     |     | \$ X 236.70                     |
| 3     | BOOTLID BOOT RELEASE ANTENNA <i>cracked</i> | 1   | \$ 236.70     |     | \$ ✓ 236.70                     |
| 4     | BOOTLID INNER TRIM <i>new</i>               | 1   | \$ 326.70     |     | \$ + 326.70                     |
| 5     | BOOTLID REFLECTORS <i>LH cut new</i>        | 2   | \$ 788.60     |     | \$ <del>1577.20</del> 1577.20 + |
| 6     | BOOTLID EMBLEM "ELANTRA" <i>fine</i>        | 1   | \$ 90.30      |     | \$ ✓ 90.30                      |
| 7     | BOOTLID LOGO                                | 1   | \$ 75.80      |     | \$ ✓ 75.80                      |
| 8     | BOOTLID OUTER HANDLE <i>new</i>             | 1   | \$ 189.80     |     | \$ + 189.80                     |
| 9     | BOOTLID "ELITE" EMBLEM <i>new</i>           | 1   | \$ 75.60      |     | \$ ✓ 75.60                      |
| 10    | BOOTLID TOP LOCK <i>Dented</i>              | 1   | \$ 283.10     |     | \$ ✓ 283.10                     |
| 11    | BOOTLID LOWER LATCH <i>new</i>              | 1   | \$ 45.20      |     | \$ + 45.20                      |
| 12    | BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP <i>cut new</i>         | 1   | \$ 301.20     |     | \$ X 301.20                     |
| 13    | BOOTLID REFLECTORS <i>LH cut</i>            | 2   | \$ 402.60     |     | \$ <del>805.20</del> 805.20     |
| 14    | BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP <i>cut</i>             | 1   | \$ 187.90     |     | \$ ✓ 187.90                     |
| 15    | BOOTLID HINGES <i>new</i>                   | 2   | \$ 86.70      |     | \$ + 173.40                     |
| 16    | REAR BUMPER <i>Dented</i>                   | 1   | \$ 605.70     |     | \$ ✓ 605.70                     |
| 17    | REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS <i>cut</i>           | 2   | \$ 97.60      |     | \$ ✓ 195.20                     |
| 18    | REAR BUMPER RETAINERS <i>new</i>            | 2   | \$ 68.90      |     | \$ ✓ 137.80                     |
| 19    | REAR BUMPER BOTTOM <i>Dented</i>            | 1   | \$ 365.70     |     | \$ ✓ 365.70                     |
| 20    | REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>cracked</i>    | 1   | \$ 488.90     | 328 | \$ <del>488.90</del>            |
| 21    | REAR REINFORCEMENT BRACKETS <i>Not Me</i>   | 2   | \$ 69.70      |     | \$ X 139.40                     |
| 22    | REAR MUDGUARDS <i>new</i>                   | 2   | \$ 89.80      |     | \$ + 179.60                     |
| 23    | REAR BUMPER COVERS <i>new</i>               | 2   | \$ 145.80     |     | \$ + 291.60                     |
| 24    | TAILAMPS <i>LH cut</i>                      | 2   | \$ 497.60     |     | \$ <del>995.20</del> 995.20     |
| 25    | TAILAMPS PANELS <i>Reps</i>                 | 2   | \$ 498.50     |     | \$ + 997.00                     |
| 26    | REAR FENDER INNER COWLING <i>new</i>        | 2   | \$ 139.80     |     | \$ + 279.60                     |
| 27    | REAR END PANEL <i>Dented</i>                | 1   | \$ 523.40     |     | \$ ✓ 523.40                     |
| 28    | REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>cracked</i>   | 1   | \$ 145.80     |     | \$ ✓ 145.80                     |
| 29    | REAR SILENCER BOX <i>2 new</i>              | 1   | \$ 862.20     |     | \$ X 862.20                     |
| 30    | REAR SILENCER BOX MOUNTING <i>new</i>       | 2   | \$ 85.30      |     | \$ + 170.60                     |
| 31    | REAR FLOOR PANEL <i>Reps</i>                | 1   | \$ 1,055.30   |     | \$ ✓ 1,055.30                   |

|                              |                                       |   |           |                      |
|------------------------------|---------------------------------------|---|-----------|----------------------|
| 32                           | REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD <i>new</i> | 1 | \$ 356.10 | \$ <del>356.10</del> |
| <b>Total List Price Cost</b> |                                       |   |           | \$ 13,417.80         |
|                              |                                       |   |           | \$ 10,734.24         |

51510

4140.08

PARTS DISCOUNT 20%

| SPECIAL NETT                    | PARTS DESCRIPTION                           | QTY   | PRICE \$  | FINAL PRICE \$       |
|---------------------------------|---------------------------------------------|-------|-----------|----------------------|
| 1                               | REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING <i>new</i>    | 1 SET | \$ 50.00  | \$ <del>50.00</del>  |
| 2                               | REAR BUMPER CLIPS <i>new</i>                | 1 SET | \$ 30.00  | \$ <del>30.00</del>  |
| 3                               | REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS <i>new</i> | 1 SET | \$ 30.00  | \$ <del>30.00</del>  |
| 4                               | REVERSE SENSOR <i>new</i>                   | 1 SET | \$ 250.00 | \$ <del>250.00</del> |
| 5                               | REAR FENDER INNER COWLING SET <i>new</i>    | 2 SET | \$ 60.00  | \$ <del>60.00</del>  |
| 6                               | EMERGENCY SIGN KIT <i>new</i>               | 1 SET | \$ 200.00 | \$ <del>200.00</del> |
| 7                               | END PANEL INSULATOR SEAL <i>new</i>         | 2     | \$ 80.00  | \$ <del>80.00</del>  |
| <b>Total Special Nett Items</b> |                                             |       |           | \$ 700.00            |

300

| Labour Works/ Panel Beating Related Works                                 |                      |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------|
| Job Scope                                                                 | Quotation            |
| TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS, REPLACE, BEAT, WELD, REALIGN AND ALIGNE ALL PARTS | \$ 2,000.00          |
| <i>800</i>                                                                |                      |
| Spray Painting                                                            |                      |
| Job Scope                                                                 | Quotation            |
| TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS                                                 | \$ 1,800.00          |
| <i>800</i>                                                                |                      |
| Others Cost (Accident Repair Related Expenses)                            |                      |
| Job Scope                                                                 | Quotation            |
| TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREA                                                 | \$ 60.200.00         |
| TO REMOVE/ REFIT INTERIOR UPHOLSTERY                                      | \$ 60.150.00         |
| TO APPLY SEALANT AND UNDERCOATING TO THE AFFECTED AREAS                   | \$ 60.350.00         |
| TO APPLY BREAK SEAL AND RESEAL WEENKEND CAR PLATE SEAL                    | \$ 80.120.00         |
| TO REMOVE/ REFIT WIRING CHECKS ON TAILAMPS AND REFLECTORS                 | \$ 30.120.00         |
| TO CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST                                             | \$ <del>150.00</del> |
| TO REMOVE/ REPLACE REAR SILENCER BOX                                      | \$ <del>120.00</del> |
| TO REMOVE/ REPLACE REVERSE SENSORS AND DISTANCE SETTLING                  | \$ 50.150.00         |
| TO REMOVE AND REPLACE BOOTLID MECHANISM                                   | \$ 60.120.00         |
| <b>Total Others Cost</b>                                                  | \$ 1,480.00          |
| <b>GRAND TOTAL</b>                                                        |                      |
|                                                                           | \$ 16,714.24         |

2000

**CAS GARAGE PTE LTD**  
 UEN 201828067M  
 1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #02-22 AUTOBAY,  
 SINGAPORE 417883

Adrian Ling.  
 H/s 02/07/19.

06 Days.

Total 6940.08

L/S: 5150.

CAS GARAGE PTE LTD

Person Incharge: Allan  
 Direct Contact: +65 8782 7171  
 Email: allangoh.cas@gmail.com  
 Fax: +65 6509 9501

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify  
 the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and  
 is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: